Nexxt Solutions™ ("Nexxt") is a registered trademark. Nexxt reserves the right to change any specifications without prior not ice. The information contained in this product sheet is the proprietary property of Nexxt, and
may not be used, reproduced or disclosed to others, in whole or in part, without written authorization of Nexxt. Although Nexxt has taken precautions to ensure the accuracy of the product specifications at the time of
publication, however, we cannot be responsible for the errors, omissions, or changes due to obsolescence. If you would like to know more about our products, please visit our website at www.NexxtSolutions.com. 1
Wall plates
Iconable, 1-gang, for keystone jacks
Our wall plates is designed to support the distribution of voice,
data, and other communication needs to the work area in commer-
cial or residential cabling applications. They fit all types of keystone
jacks. Multiport options help to accommodate a variety of network
configurations. Each faceplate has a slot to facilitate the insertion
of icons for easy identification and organization. Design incorpora-
tes caps for covering the screws. No structured cabling project is
completed without the professional touch using keystone wall
plates. The keystone wall plates are durable, easy to install, and
give your cabling installation a professional look. Include two
stainless steel screws. Available in white.
AW160NXT01
AW160NXT02
AW160NXT04
AW160NXT06
Product specifications
Wall plate characteristics
Material Polycarbonate UL 94V-0
No. of ports 1, 2, 4, 6
Iconable Yes
Color White
No. of gangs Single
Socket type Keystone frame
Application type Phone/Data
Mounting type Wall mounted
Shape Rectangle
Dimensions
Height (in/mm) 4,49in / 114mm
Width (in/mm) 2,76in / 70mm
Depth (in/mm) 0,51in / 13mm
Socket height (in/mm) 0,63in / 16mm
Socket width (in/mm) 0,57in / 14,5mm
Screw hole diameter (in/mm) 0,12in / 3mm
Includes • 2 Stainless steel screws
• 2 Screw cover caps
Certifications and standards
International standards ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-C.2, ISO/IEC 11801
UL certificate 20080124 – E318655
DUXR.E318655
ETL certificate
100227874CRT-001e
100227874CRT-001f
101002179CRT-001a
Miscellaneous
MPN
AW160NXT01 – 1 port
AW160NXT02 – 2 ports
AW160NXT04 – 4 ports
AW160NXT06 – 6 ports
UPC
798302032620
798302034235
798302034242
798302034266
Labeling NEXXT SOLUTIONS
Packaging Plastic bag
Quantity per bag 1 unit
Cuft 2,19 per 500units
Warranty Lifetime limited warranty*